
Afdrukken 1 2 3 4 knooppunter

snaaskerke

  Km Totaal Hoogte Adres

0.0 0.0 2 Sluizen 8, 8620 Nieuwpoort00

3.3 3.3 0 Verschen, 8620 Nieuwpoort00

0.9 4.2 0 Brugsesteenweg 88, 8433 Middelkerke00

1.3 5.5 1 Zwarteweg 23, 8433 Middelkerke00

2.0 7.5 -1 Zwarteweg 20, 8433 Middelkerke00

0.8 8.4 -2 Zwarteweg 16, 8433 Middelkerke00

1.8 10.1 -1 Sint-Pieterskapelleweg 3, 8433 Middelkerke00

4.1 14.2 3 Nieuwpoortsesteenweg 117, 8470 Gistel00

4.4 18.6 4 Koolaerdstraat 2, 8470 Gistel00

3.0 21.6 4 Green 62, 8470 Oudenburg00

4.6 26.2 2 Dorpsstraat 1, 8432 Middelkerke00

0.5 26.7 2 Wilskerkestraat 62-64, 8432 Middelkerke00

5.3 32.0 0 Loviestraat 6, 8433 Middelkerke00

1.6 33.6 1 Schuddebeurzeweg 15, 8433 Middelkerke00

2.8 36.3 2 Sluizen 2, 8620 Nieuwpoort00


